
Прямоугольные контейнеры, боксы, 
коробки, банки, емкости из пластика, 
вкладыши мягкие из полиуретановой 

пены, вставки в боксы LAB-BOX, V

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

эл.почта: ife@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://licefa.nt-rt.ru/ 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41      
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

mailto:ife@nt-rt.ru
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6 x 6 x 19 2449795 V4-1 B

6 x 6 x 35 2427643 V4-2 B

10 x 10 x 51/43 2427135 V3-1 B+H

19 x19 x 14 2427656 V4-3 A

20 x 15 x 12 2427674 V4-4 A

22 x 22 x 8 2427054 V20-1 PP+F

23 x 21 x 10 2427714 V4-7 A

24 x 5 x 65 2427209 V3-2 B+H

24 x 23 x 7 2427700 V4-6 A

25,4 x 25,4 x 4,5 2427239 V3-3 A+S

26 x 16 x 7 2427742 V4-9 A

27 x 27 x 8/4 2427766 V5-1 B+K+H

27 x 27 x 11/7 2427851 V5-2 B+K+H

27 x 27 x 12 2427282 V3-4-A A

27 x 27 x 13/6,5 2427883 V5-3 B+K+H

27 x 27 x 17/13 2427913 V5-4 B+K+H

27 x 27 x 20/13 2427937 V5-5 B+K+H

27 x 27 x 26/13 2427963 V5-6 B+K+H

31 x 21 x 4 2427577 V4-11 A

31 x 21 x 7/5 2427582 V4-113 B

31 x 26 x 14 2427590 V4-12 A

32 x 32 x 8 2432329 V20-200 PP+F

35 x 30 x 16/8 2427980 V5-7 B+K+H

35 x 30 x 22/14 2427992 V5-8 B+K+H

35 x 30 x 28/14 2427994 V5-9 B+K+H

35 x 35 x 12 2427076 V20-3 PP+F

35 x 35 x 25 2427098 V20-50 PP+F

36 x 36 x 8 2427070 V20-24 PP+F

37 x 29 x 43 2427333 V3-5 A

37 x 37 x 4 2427065 V20-2 PP+F

40 x 39 x 33/12 2445329 V5-139 K

41 x 19 x14 2427637 V4-15 A

41 x 41 x 17/14 2427996 V5-90 B+K+H

41 x 41 x 24/14 2427998 V5-91 B+K+H

41 x 41 x 28/14 2427768 V5-10 B+K+H

42 x 35 x 12 2427638 V4-16 B

43 x 32 x 10 2427392 V3-6 E

43 x 43 x 6/3 2428000 V5-92 B+K+H

43 x 43 x 13/10 2428003 V5-93 B+K+H

43 x 43 x 20/10 2428006 V5-94 B+K+H

44 x 44 x 90/30 2427433 V3-7 B+H

47 x 45 x 11 2427465 V3-8 B+R

47 x 45 x 43 2427502 V3-9

47 x 47 x 19 2427097 V20-5 PP+F

48 x 29 x 16/8 2427788 V5-11 B+K+H

48 x 29 x 21/13 2427809 V5-12 B+K+H

48 x 29 x 26/13 2427828 V5-13 B+K+H

49 x 26 x 7 2427642 V4-19 A

49 x 26 x 10 2427644 V4-20 A

49 x 35 x 10 2427645 V4-21 A

49 x 49 x 6 2427092 V20-4 PP+F

49,5 x 39,5 x 5 2427143 V3-10 A

50 x 30 x 9 2427159 V3-11 B

50 x 30 x 16 2427161 V3-12 B

50 x 30 x 25 2427167 V3-13 B

50 x 50 x 12/6 2427792 V5-111 B+K+H

50 x 50 16 2427646 V4-22 A+S

50 x 50 x 20/14 2427794 V5-112 B+K+H

50 x 50 x 26 2427647 V4-23 A+S

50 x 50 x 28/14 2427796 V5-113 B+K+H

50 x 50 x 31/25 2427798 V5-114 B+K+H

50 x 50 x 36 2427648 V4-24 A+S

50 x 50 x 39/25 2427800 V5-115 B+K+H

50 x 50 x 50/25 2427802 V5-116 B+K+H

51 x 37 x 29/4 2427649 V4-25 H

51 x 51 x 12/6 2427652 V4-26 B+K+H

51 x 51 x 15/9 2427653 V4-27 B+K+H

51 x 51 x 19/9 2427654 V4-28 B+K+H

51 x 51 x 35/25 2427657 V4-30 B+K+H

51 x 51 x 51/25 2427658 V4-31 B+K+H

52 x 35 x 60 2427169 V3-15 B

52 x 36 x 5 2427106 V20-70 PP+F

55 x 35 x 12 2427661 V4-34 B

55 x 35 x 14 2427664 V4-35 B

55 x 38 x 10 2427931 V5-14 B+K+H

55 x 38 x 14/7 2427835 V5-15 B+K+H

55 x 38 x 18 2427841 V5-16 B+K+H

55 x 38 x 26/13 2427845 V5-17 B+K+H

55 x 39 x 10 2432330 V20-201 PP+F

55 x 39 x 31 2427592  V4-120B PP+F

55 x 40 x 6 2427667 V4-37 A

55 x 40 x 6 2427668 V4-37 W

55 x 40 x 43 2443095 LAB-BOX 1 B

55 x 55 x 25/16 2427172 V3-16 B+S+H

55 x 55 x 35/26 2427177 V3-17 B+S+H

56 x 36 x 14 2427671 V4-39

56 x 44 x 14 2427678 V4-43 B

56 x 56 x 27 2427598 V4-122 B+S

56 x 56 x 37 2427601 V4-123 B+S

57 x 36 x 17 2427183 V3-18 B+R

57 x 36 x 25 2427195 V3-19 B+R

57 x 47 x 28 2427210 V3-20 B

58 x 58 x 40 2427096 V20-43 PP+F

59 x 59 x 19 2427682 V4-46 B+R

12

2

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. Designation Design

SHEDULE FOR RECTANGULAR BOXES (Legend for design see page  17)

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!



1313

2

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design

59 x 59 x 36 2427683 V4-47 B+R

60 x 24 x 19 2427213 V3-21 A

60 x 25 x 11/5,5 2427847 V5-18 B+K+H

60 x 50 x 25 2427215 V3-22 B

60 x 51 x 26/21 2427220 V3-23 B+H

60 x 60 x 25 2427095 V20-42 PP+F

61 x 30 x 34 2427684 V4-48 A+S

62 x 36 x 8 2427685 V4-49 B

62 x 62 x 12 2427094 V20-41 PP+F

63 x 50 x 12 2427688 V4-50 B

63 x 63 x 6 2427093 V20-40 PP+F

64 x 30 x 14 2427691 V4-53 A

65 x 18 x 18 2427223 V3-24 B

65 x 65 x 6/3 2428008 V5-95 B+K+H

65 x 65 x 10/7 2428011 V5-96 B+K+H

65 x 65 x 14/7 2427849 V5-19 B+K+H

65 x 65 x 16/13 2428013 V5-97 B+K+H

65 x 65 x 20/13 2427853 V5-20 B+K+H

65 x 65 x 26/13 2427855 V5-21 B+K+H

66 x 47 x 13 2432331 V20-202 PP+F

67 x 16 x 8/4 2427857 V5-22 B+K+H

67 x 27 x 9 2427693 V4-55 E

67 x 37 x 17 2427694 V4-56 B

67 x 67 x 26 2427114 V20-8 PP+F

67 x 67 x 40 2427099 V20-51 PP+F

68 x 28 x 4,3 2427226 V3-26 E+R

68 x 59 x 26 2427229 V3-27 B

69 x 18 x 7 2427108 V20-72 PP+F

69 x 18 x 25 2427107 V20-71 PP+F

69 x 69 x 12 2427105 V20-7 PP+F

70 x 15 x 16 2427232 V3-28 B

70 x 45 x 12/6 2445505 V5-142 K

70 x 45 x 14/7 2427859 V5-23 B+K+H

70 x 45 x 19/13 2445274 V5-132 K

70 x 45 x 24/12 2445332 V5-140 K

70 x 45 x 26/13 2445508 V5-143 K

70 x 60 x 30 2427695 V4-57 B

70 x 60 x 70 2427697 V4-58 B

70 x 70 x 6 2427104 V20-6 PP+F

72 x 30 x 31 2427235 V3-29 A+R

73 x 42 x 17 2427240 V3-30 B

73 x 62 x 16 2427699 V4-59 B

74 x 74 x 13/6,5 2427862 V5-24 A+SCH

74 x 74 x 26/19,5 2427866 V5-25 B+K+H

74 x 74 x 39/19,5 2427870 V5-26 B+K+H

75 x 44 x 30 2427251 V3-31 B

75 x 44 x 55/30 2427253 V3-32 B+H

75 x 44 x 65/30 2427256 V3-33 B+H

75 x 44 x 90/30 2427258 V3-34 B+H

75 x 44 x 105/30 2427260 V3-35 B+H

75 x 51 x 12 2427702 V4-61 SCH+B

75 x 75 x 17 2427262 V3-36 B

75 x 75 x 27 2427265 V3-37 B

77 x 55 x 12 2427873 V5-27  B+K+H

77 x 55 x 19 2427878 V5-28 B+K+H

77 x 55 x 26/13 2427881 V5-29 B+K+H

78 x 30 x 10/5 2427941 V5-51 B+K+H

78 x 30 x 18/13 2427943 V5-52 B+K+H

78 x 30 x 26/13 2427946 V5-53 B+K+H

79 x 79 x 34 2427703 V4-62 A+R

79 x 79 x 54 2427706 V4-63 A+R

80 x 50 x 20 2427276 V3-39 B+R

80 x 50 x 27 2427286 V3-40 B+R

80 x 54 x 17 2427710 V4-66 SCH+B

81 x 62 x 21 2427301 V3-41 W

81 x 62 x 43 2427305 V3-42 W

82 x 31 x 11 2427109 V20-73 PP+F

82 x 43 x 29 2427307 V3-43 E

85 x 55 x 43 2443096 LAB-BOX 2 B

86 x 34 x 18 2427712 V4-68 B

86 x 54 x 5/2,5 2427779 V5-105 B+K+H

86 x 54 x 24/21,5 2427781 V5-106 B+K+H

86 x 54 x 35/32,5 2427783 V5-107 B+K+H

86 x 54 x 44/22 2427784 V5-108 V+B+K+H

86 x 54 x 55/32,5 2427786 V5-109 V+B+K+H

86 x 54 x 66/32,5 2427790 V5-110 B+K+H

86 x 55 x 2 2427585 V4-116 B+S

86 x 56 x 28 2427586 V4-117 SCH+B

86 x 76 x 17/12 2427713 V4-69 SCH+B+H

86 x 76 x 22 2427607 V4-125 SCH+B+H

86 x 76 x 33 2427609 V4-126 SCH+B+H

86 x 86 x 40 2427103 V20-55 PP+F

88 x 88 x 25 2427102 V20-54 PP+F

90 x 51 x 12/8 2427715 V4-70 SCH+B

90 x 51 x 35/31 2427583 V4-114 SCH

91 x 91 x 12 2427101 V20-53 PP+F

92 x 59 x 25 2427717 V4-72 B

92 x 61 x 15 2427632 V4-146 A+G

92 x 65 x 17 2432332 V20-203 PP+F

92 x 92 x 6 2427100 V20-52 PP+F

93 x 54 x 32 2427719 V4-73 B

95 x 68 x 14 2427312 V3-44 B

95 x 68 x 35 2427315 V3-45 B

95 x 95 x 14/7 2427955 V5-57 B+K+H

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design
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95 x 95 x 28 2427317 V3-46 A

95 x 95 x 29/22 2427813 V5-121 B+K+H

95 x 95 x 44/22 2427814 V5-122 B+K+H

96 x 96 x27/21 2427319 V3-47 B+H

99 x 59 x 23 2427329 V3-49 B+R

99 x 59 x 27 2427334 V3-50 B+R

99 x 59 x 35 2427341 V3-51 B+R

99 x 59 x 42 2427157 V3-105 B+R

100 x 60 x 12/6 2427960 V5-58 B+K+H

100 x 86 x 105 2427343 V3-52 B milchig

100 x 100 x 40 2427057 V20-12 PP+F

101 x 101 x 25 2427056 V20-11 PP+F

101,5 x 101,5 x 94 2427322 V3-48 B+R

102 x 25 x 10 2427346 V3-53 A

102 x 85 x 47/40 2427350 V3-54 B+H

103 x 103 x 12 2427055 V20-10 PP+F

104 x 74 x 12/6 2427922 V5-45 B+K+H

104 x 74 x 22/16 2427927 V5-46 B+K+H

104 x 74 x 32/16 2427931 V5-47 B+K+H

104 x 95 x 31 2427723 V4-77 A+S

105 x 66 x 37 2427724 V4-78 B

105 x 95 x 45 2427725 V4-79 A+S

105 x 105 x 6 2427124 V20-9 PP+F

107 x 53 x 18 2427111 V20-75 PP+F

107 x 53 x 20 2427361 V3-55 A

107 x 53 x 22 2427364 V3-56 B+S

107 x 53 x 40 2427110 V20-74 A+S+R

107 x 75 x 20 2427367 V3-57 B

111 x 51 x 20/11 2427728 V4-80 SCH+B+H

111 x 51 x 35/26 2427612 V4-131 SCH+B+H

111 x 51 x 51/42 2427613 V4-132 SCH+B+H

111 x 52 x 12/6 2427805 V5-117 B+K+H

111 x 78 x 26 2432333 V20-204 B

115 x 55 x 35/26 2427384 V3-59 B+S+H

115 x 55 x 55/46 2427393 V3-60 B+S+H

115 x 75 x 30 2427375 V3-58 B

115 x 85 x 43 2443097 LAB-BOX 3 B+S+H

115 x 115 x 55/46 2427399 V3-61 B+S+H

116 x 56 x 27 2427614 V4-133 B+S

116 x 56 x 37 2427615 V4-134 B+S

116 x 56 x 58 2427616 V4-135 B+S

117 x 90 x 8/4 2427885 V5-30 B+K+H

117 x 90 x 21/17 2427889 V5-31 B+K+H

117 x 90 x 34/17 2427894 V5-32 B+K+H

120 x 40 x 12/6 2427934 V5-48 B+K+H

120 x 40 x 16/10 2427935 V5-49 B+K+H

120 x 40 x 20/10 2427939 V5-50 B+K+H

120 x 92 x 17 2427966 V5-61 SCH+B

120 x 120 x 28 2427729 V4-81 A+SCH

121 x 121 x 3/1,5 2427810 V5-120 K

121 x 121 x 8,5/7 2450136 V5-123 K

121 x 121 x 14/7 2450137 V5-124 K

121 x 121 x 23,5/22 2450138 V5-125 K

121 x 121 x 29,5/22 2450139 V5-126 K

121 x 121 x 44/22 2450140 V5-127 K

123 x 107 x 12 2427967 V5-62 SCH+B

123 x 107 x 23 2427968 V5-63 SCH+B

123 x 125 x 23 2427970 V5-64 SCH+B

127 x 127 x 40 2427066 V20-20 PP+F

130 x 32 x 14/7 2427897 V5-33 K

130 x 35 x 32 2427409 V3-64 B

130 x 65 x 14/7 2427825 V5-128 K

130 x 65 x 29/22 2427826 V5-129 K

130 x 65 x 44/22 2427829 V5-130 K

130 x 80 x 30 2427077 V20-30 PP+F

130 x 80 x 50 2427079 V20-31 PP+F

130 x 115 x 50 2427412 V3-65 A+T

130 x 130 x 25 2427064 V20-19 PP+F

132 x 60 x 12 2427416 V3-66 B

132 x 132 x 12 2427063 V20-18 PP+F

133 x 133 x 6 2427062 V20-17 PP+F

134 x 95 x 30 2432334 V20-205 PP+F

134 x 110 x 108/90 2427618 V4-137 B+H

137 x 47 x 32 2427420 V3-67 B

138 x 44 x 14/7 2427900 V5-34 B+K+H

138 x 44 x 21/14 2427903 V5-35 B+K+H

138 x 82 x 27 2427113 V20-77 PP+F

138 x 82 x 40 2427112 V20-76 PP+F

140 x 70 x 17 2427424 V3-68 B

140 x 70 x 36/17 2427428 V3-69 PP+F

140 x 70 x 44/17 2427434 V3-70 B+H

140 x 90 x 17/8,5 2427905 V5-36 B+H

141 x 44 x 14/7 2427907 V5-37 B+K+H

142 x 72 x 25 2427971 V5-65 B+K+H

142 x 80 x 23 2427972 V5-66 B+K+H

145 x 90 x 40 2427973 V5-67 B+K+H

145 x 105 x 20 2427448 V3-75 A+T

145 x 112 x 68/50 2427736 V4-86 A+H

145 x 112 x 87/69 2427739 V4-87 A+H

149 x 129 x 65 2427740 V4-88 A+S

150 x 17 x 15 2427741 V4-89 B

150 x 90 x 27 2427976 V5-68 SCH+S

150 x 110 x 30 2427435 V3-71 A+T

152 x 48,5 x 16 2427438 V3-72 B

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design

SHEDULE FOR RECTANGULAR BOXES (Legend for design see page  17)

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!



15

2

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design

152 x 92 x 41/16 2427440 V3-73 B+H

153 x 106 x 25 2427744 V4-90 A+S

153 x 106 x 35 2427620 V4-139 SCH+A+S

153 x 106 x 45 2427623 V4-140 SCH+A+S

155 x 40 x 30 2427445 V3-74 B

155 x 105 x 25 2427978 V5-69 SCH

158 x 97 x 28 2427982 V5-70 SCH+S

160 x 74 x 10/5 2428015 V5-98 B+K+H

160 x 74 x 25/20 2428018 V5-99 B+K+H

160 x 74 x 40/20 2427770 V5-100 B+K+H

160 x 111 x 10/5 2427772 V5-101 B+K+H

160 x 111 x 25/20 2427776 V5-102 B+K+H

160 x 111 x 40/20 2427777 V5-103 B+K+H

160 x 160 x 40 2427061 V20-16 PP+F

163 x 129 x 13 2427452 V3-76 A

163 x 163 x 25 2427060 V20-15 PP+F

164 x 164 x 12 2427059 V20-14 PP+F

165 x 165 x 6 2427058 V20-13 PP+F

170 x 42 x 18/9 2427909 V5-38 B+K+H

170 x 80 x 20 2427458 V3-77 A+T

170 x 160 x 10/5 2427947 V5-54 B+K+H

170 x 160 x 25/20 2427950 V5-55 B+K+H

170 x 160 x 40/20 2427953 V5-56 B+K+H

172 x 82 x 27 2427984 V5-72 SCH

173 x 111 x 25 2427750 V4-92 A+S

175 x 115 x 65 2443098 LAB-BOX 4 B

178 x 103 x 28 2427985 V5-73 SCH

185 x 90 x 35 2444376 V20-300 PP+F

186 x 20 x10 2427751 V4-93 A

188 x 90 x 29 2427986 V5-74 SCH

190 x 145 x 115 2427467 V3-80 A+R

193 x 26 x 9/4,5 2427912 V5-39 B+K+H

193 x 73 x 23 2427752 V4-94 B

193 x 92 x 30 2427987 V5-75 SCH

194 x 30 x 11 2427471 V3-81 A+T

195 x 54 x 36 2427753 V4-95 A+S

196 x 90 x 17/8,5 2427914 V5-40 B+K+H

197 x 95 x 28 2427474 V3-82 A+T

198 x 154 x 75 2427477 V3-83 A+R

200 x 150 x 3/1,5 2400000 V5-151 B+K+H

200 x 150 x 20/18,5 2500001 V5-152 B+K+H

200 x 150 x 37/18,5 2500003 V5-153 B+K+H

200 x 170 x 35 2427481 V3-84 A+T

200 x 200 x 40 2427074 V20-28 PP+F

201 x 100 x 14 2427554 V4-100 A+S

201 x 100 x 21 2427558 V4-101 A+S

201 x 100 x 35 2427559 V4-102 A+S

201 x 100 x 50 2427560 V4-103 A+S

205 x 84 x 30 2427989 V5-76 SCH+S

205 x 205 x 25 2427073 V20-27 PP+F

207 x 207 x 12 2427072 V20-26 PP+F

208 x 208 x 6 2427071 V20-25 PP+F

210 x 100 x 24/12 2427915 V5-41 B+K+H

212 x 108 x 33 2427990 V5-77 SCH

213 x 22 x 16/8 2427918 V5-42 B+K+H

218 x 151 x 35 2427563 V4-104 A+S

219 x 152 x 25 2427568 V4-105 A+S

220 x 28 x 22 2427484 V3-85 A+T

220 x 153 x 25 2427571 V4-106 A+S+SCH

220 x 153 x 45 2427627 V4-143 SCH+A+S

222 x 116 x 116 2427487 V3-86 A+R

225 x 145 x 75 2427490 V3-87 A+T+S

228 x 42 x 18/9 2427921 V5-44 B+K+H

230 x 60 x 16/8 2445279 V5-133 K

230 x 60 x 24/16 2445287 V5-135 K

230 x 60 x 36/16 2445285 V5-134 K

232 x 146 x 32 2427151 V3-103 A+T

235 x 175 x 90 2443099 LAB-BOX 5 B

240 x 206 x 62 2427573 V4-107 A+S

245 x 100 x 45 2427493 V3-88 A+T

248 x 42 x 13/6,5 2445352 V5-141 K

248 x 48 x 30 2427497 V3-89 A+T

260 x 260 x 25 2427069 V20-23 PP+F

263 x 263 x 12 2427068 V20-22 PP+F

264 x 264 x 6 2427067 V20-21 PP+F

270 x 260 x 40 2427504 V3-91 A+T

280 x 110 x 35 2427154 V3-104 A+T

280 x 126 x 18 2427629 V4-144 A+S

280 x 126 x 28 2427630 V4-145 A+S

288 x 224 x 30 2427505 V3-92 A

300 x 180 x 30 2427509 V3-93 A+T

300 x 235 x 30 2427512 V3-94 A+T

300 x 250 x 30 2427516 V3-95 A+T

325 x 215 x 64 2427579 V4-111 A+SCH

349 x 203 x 36 2427520 V3-98 A+T

355 x 235 x 130 2443100 LAB-BOX 6 B

420 x 300 x 30 2427522 V3-99 A+T

448 x 228 x 30 2427146 V3-100 A+T

SHEDULE FOR RECTANGULAR BOXES (Legend for design see page  17)

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation Design

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!
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BALL HINGED BOXES Each can available in 2 color variants: 
 Variant 1 bottom black, lid crystal clear 

27 x 27 x 8 2427766 V5-1

27 x 27 x 11 2427851 V5-2

27 x 27 x 13 2427883 V5-3

27 x 27 x 17 2427913 V5-4

27 x 27 x 20 2427937 V5-5

27 x 27 x 26 2427963 V5-6

35 x 30 x 16 2427980 V5-7

35 x 30 x 22 2427992 V5-8

35 x 30 x 28 2427994 V5-9

41 x 41 x 17 2427996 V5-90

41 x 41 x 24 2427998 V5-91

41 x 41 x 28 2427768 V5-10

43 x 43 x 6 2428000 V5-92

43 x 43 x 13 2428003 V5-93

43 x 43 x 20 2428006 V5-94

48 x 29 x 16 2427788 V5-11

48 x 29 x 21 2427809 V5-12

48 x 29 x 26 2427828 V5-13

50 x 50 x 12 2427792 V5-111

50 x 50 x 20 2427794 V5-112

50 x 50 x 28 2427796 V5-113

50 x 50 x 31 2427798 V5-114

50 x 50 x 39 2427800 V5-115

50 x 50 x 50 2427802 V5-116

55 x 38 x 10 2427831 V5-14

55 x 38 x 10 2427833 V5-14 (W)

55 x 38 x 14 2427835 V5-15

55 x 38 x 18 2427841 V5-16

55 x 38 x 18 2427844 V5-16 (W)

55 x 38 x 26 2427845 V5-17

60 x 25 x 11 2427847 V5-18

65 x 65 x 6 2428008 V5-95

65 x 65 x 10 2428011 V5-96

65 x 65 x 14 2427849 V5-19

65 x 65 x 16 2428013 V5-97

65 x 65 x 20 2427853 V5-20

65 x 65 x 26 2427855 V5-21

67 x 16 x 8 2427857 V5-22

70 x 45 x 12 2445505 V5-142

70 x 45 x 14 2427859 V5-23

70 x 45 x 19 2445274 V5-132

70 x 45 x 26 2445508 V5-143

74 x 74 x 13 2427862 V5-24

74 x 74 x 26 2427866 V5-25

74 x 74 x 39 2427870 V5-26

77 x 55 x 12 2427873 V5-27

77 x 55 x 19 2427878 V5-28

77 x 55 x 19 2427880 V5-28 (W)

77 x 55 x 26 2427881 V5-29

78 x 30 x 10 2427941 V5-51

78 x 30 x 18 2427943 V5-52

78 x 30 x 26 2427946 V5-53

86 x 54 x 5 2427779 V5-105

86 x 54 x 24 2427781 V5-106

86 x 54 x 35 2427783 V5-107

86 x 54 x 44 2427784 V5-108

86 x 54 x 55 2427786 V5-109

86 x 54 x 66 2427790 V5-110

95 x 95 x 14 2427955 V5-57

95 x 95 x 29 2427813 V5-121

95 x 95 x 44 2427814 V5-122

100 x 60 x 12 2427960 V5-58

104 x 74 x 12 2427922 V5-45

104 x 74 x 22 2427927 V5-46

104 x 74 x 32 2427931 V5-47

117 x 90 x 8 2427885 V5-30

117 x 90 x 21 2427889 V5-31

117 x 90 x 34 2427894 V5-32

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. Designation
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BALL HINGED BOXES Each can available in 2 color variants: 

 Variant 1 bottom black, lid crystal clear 

117 x 90 x 36 2445292 V5-136

117 x 90 x 49 2445567 V5-145

120 x 40 x 12 2427934 V5-48

120 x 40 x 16 2427935 V5-49

120 x 40 x 20 2427939 V5-50

121 x 121 x 3 2427810 V5-120

121 x 121 x 8,5 2450136 V5-123

121 x 121 x 14 2450137 V5-124

121 x 121 x 23,5 2450138 V5-125

121 x 121 x 29,5 2450139 V5-126

121 x 121 x 44 2450140 V5-127

130 x 32 x 14 2427897 V5-33

130 x 65 x 14 2427825 V5-128

130 x 65 x 29 2427826 V5-129

130 x 65 x 44 2427829 V5-130

138 x 44 x 14 2427900 V5-34

138 x 44 x 21 2427903 V5-35

140 x 90 x 17 2427905 V5-36

141 x 44 x 14 2427907 V5-37

160 x 74 x 10 2428015 V5-98

160 x 74 x 25 2428018 V5-99

160 x 74 x 40 2427770 V5-100

160 x 111 x 10 2427772 V5-101

160 x 111 x 25 2427776 V5-102

160 x 111 x 40 2427777 V5-103

170 x 42 x 18 2427909 V5-38

170 x 160 x 10 2427947 V5-54

170 x 160 x 25 2427950 V5-55

170 x 160 x 40 2427953 V5-56

193 x 26 x 9 2427912 V5-39

196 x 90 x 17 2427914 V5-40

200 x 150 x 3 2400000 V5-151

200 x 150 x 20 2500001 V5-152

200 x 150 x 37 2500003 V5-153

210 x 100 x 24 2427915 V5-41

213 x 22 x 16 2427918 V5-42

214 x 23 x 12 2446023 V5-149

228 x 42 x 18 2427921 V5-44

230 x 60 x 16 2445279 V5-133

230 x 60 x 24 2445287 V5-135

230 x 60 x 36 2445285 V5-134

248 x 42 x 13 2445352 V5-141

RECTANGULAR BOXES

R Rounded edges
S Stackable boxes
Sch with hinges
T Made of  
 vacuum-formed foil
W Wall attachment

A  Protruding top  
cover

B Flush top cover
E Insertable top cover
F Film hinge
H Dome lid
K Ball hinged
PP Polypropylene milky-white

Legend for design

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. Designation
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BALL HINGED BOXES   Each can available in 2 color variants:
 Variant 2 - Bottom crystal clear, Lid crystal clear 

27 x 27 x 8 2427767 V5-1

27 x 27 x 11 2427852 V5-2

27 x 27 x 13 2427884 V5-3

27 x 27 x 17 2429656 V5-4

27 x 27 x 20 2427938 V5-5

27 x 27 x 26 2427964 V5-6

35 x 30 x 16 2427981 V5-7

35 x 30 x 22 2427993 V5-8

35 x 30 x 28 2427995 V5-9

41 x 41 x 17 2427997 V5-90

41 x 41 x 24 2427999 V5-91

41 x 41 x 28 2427769 V5-10

43 x 43 x 6 2428001 V5-92

43 x 43 x 13 2428004 V5-93

43 x 43 x 20 2428007 V5-94

48 x 29 x 16 2427789 V5-11

48 x 29 x 21 2444915 V5-12

48 x 29 x 26 2444914 V5-13

50 x 50 x 12 2427793 V5-111

50 x 50 x 20 2427795 V5-112

50 x 50 x 28 2427797 V5-113

50 x 50 x 31 2427799 V5-114

50 x 50 x 39 2427801 V5-115

50 x 50 x 50 2427803 V5-116

55 x 38 x 10 2427832 V5-14

55 x 38 x 10 2427834 V5-14 (W)

55 x 38 x 14 2427836 V5-15

55 x 38 x 18 2427842 V5-16

55 x 38 x 18 2444919 V5-16 (W)

55 x 38 x 26 2427846 V5-17

60 x 25 x 11 2427848 V5-18

65 x 65 x 6 2428009 V5-95

65 x 65 x 10 2428012 V5-96

65 x 65 x 14 2427850 V5-19

65 x 65 x 16 2428014 V5-97

65 x 65 x 20 2427854 V5-20

65 x 65 x 26 2427856 V5-21

67 x 16 x 8 2427858 V5-22

70 x 45 x 12 2445506 V5-142

70 x 45 x 14 2427860 V5-23

70 x 45 x 19 2445275 V5-132

70 x 45 x 26 2445507 V5-143

74 x 74 x 13 2427863 V5-24

74 x 74 x 26 2427867 V5-25

74 x 74 x 39 2427871 V5-26

77 x 55 x 12 2427875 V5-27

77 x 55 x 19 2427879 V5-28

77 x 55 x 19 2444922 V5-28 (W)

77 x 55 x 26 2427882 V5-29

78 x 30 x 10 2427942 V5-51

78 x 30 x 18 2427944 V5-52

78 x 30 x 26 2431039 V5-53

86 x 54 x 5 2427780 V5-105

86 x 54 x 24 2427782 V5-106

86 x 54 x 35 2429590 V5-107

86 x 54 x 44 2427785 V5-108

86 x 54 x 55 2427787 V5-109

86 x 54 x 66 2427791 V5-110

95 x 95 x 14 2427956 V5-57

95 x 95 x 29 2431516 V5-121

95 x 95 x 44 2429832 V5-122

100 x 60 x 12 2427961 V5-58

104 x 74 x 12 2427923 V5-45

104 x 74 x 22 2427928 V5-46

104 x 74 x 32 2427932 V5-47

117 x 90 x 8 2427888 V5-30

117 x 90 x 21 2427890 V5-31

117 x 90 x 34 2431040 V5-32

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. Designation

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!
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BALL HINGED BOXES   Each can available in 2 color variants:

 Variant 2 - Bottom crystal clear, Lid crystal clear 

R Rounded edges
S Stackable boxes
Sch with hinges
T Made of  
 vacuum-formed foil
W Wall attachment

A  Protruding top  
cover

B Flush top cover
E Insertable top cover
F Film hinge
H Dome lid
K Ball hinged
PP Polypropylene milky-white

Legend for design

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. Designation
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. Designation

117 x 90 x 36 2445293 V5-136

117 x 90 x 49 2445568 V5-145

120 x 40 x 12 2434362 V5-48

120 x 40 x 16 2427936 V5-49

120 x 40 x 20 2427940 V5-50

121 x 121 x 3 2427810 V5-120

121 x 121 x 8,5 2427815 V5-123

121 x 121 x 14 2427817 V5-124

121 x 121 x 23,5 2427819 V5-125

121 x 121 x 29,5 2427821 V5-126

121 x 121 x 44 2427823 V5-127

130 x 32 x 14 2427898 V5-33

130 x 65 x 14 2446446 V5-128

130 x 65 x 29 2427827 V5-129

130 x 65 x 44 2427830 V5-130

138 x 44 x 14 2427901 V5-34

138 x 44 x 21 2427904 V5-35

140 x 90 x 17 2427906 V5-36

141 x 44 x 14 2445154 V5-37

160 x 74 x 10 2428016 V5-98

160 x 74 x 25 2428019 V5-99

160 x 74 x 40 2427771 V5-100

160 x 111 x 10 2427774 V5-101

160 x 111 x 25 2432742 V5-102

160 x 111 x 40 2427778 V5-103

170 x 42 x 18 2427910 V5-38

170 x 160 x 10 2427948 V5-54

170 x 160 x 25 2427951 V5-55

170 x 160 x 40 2427954 V5-56

193 x 26 x 9 2444913 V5-39

196 x 90 x 17 2444912 V5-40

200 x 150 x 3 2500000 V5-151

200 x 150 x 20 2500002 V5-152

200 x 150 x 37 2500004 V5-153

210 x 100 x 24 2427916 V5-41

213 x 22 x 16 2427919 V5-42

214 x 23 x 12 2446024 V5-149

228 x 42 x 18 2444016 V5-44

230 x 60 x 16 2445282 V5-133

230 x 60 x 24 2445288 V5-135

230 x 60 x 36 2445286 V5-134

248 x 42 x 13 2445353 V5-141

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!
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FOAM CUTS FOR BALL HINGED BOXES Colour black

27 x 27 x 4 2444943 V5-1

27 x 27 x 7 2450101 V5-2, V5-3

27 x 27 x 13 2450100 V5-4, V5-5

30 x 35 x 8 2450103 V5-7

30 x 35 x 14 2450102 V5-8 , V5-9

41 x 41 x 14 2500008 V5-10 , V5-90 , V5-91

43 x 43 x 5 2445492 V5-92

43 x 43 x 10 2445749 V5-93 , V5-94

48 x 29 x 8 2450105 V5-11

48 x 29 x 13 2450104 V5-12 , V5-13

50 x 50 x 5 2445212 V5-111

50 x 50 x 14 2450106 V5 -112 , V5-113

50 x 50 x 25 2450107 V5-114, V5-115, V5-116

55 x 38 x 5 2445528 V5-14

55 x 38 x 7 2450108 V5-15

55 x 38 x 13 2445829 V5-16 , V5-17

60 x 25 x 5 2450109 V5-18

60 x 25 x 13 2450110 V5-20, V5-21 , V5-97

62 x 65 x 2 2445559 V5-95

70 x 45 x 5 2445548 V5 -142

70 x 45 x 7 2450112 V5-23

70 x 46 x 13 2449392 V5-132 , V5-143

74 x 74 x 5 2445710 V5-24

74 x 74 x 18 2450114 V5-25, V5-26

78 x 30 x 5 2445200 V5-51

78 x 30 x 12 2446660 V5-52

78 x 55 x 5 2445195 V5-27

78 x 55 x 12 2450115 V5-28 , V5-29

86 x 54 x 20 2450116 V5-106 , V5-108

86 x 54 x 30 2450117 V5-107

95 x 95 x 5 2447057 V5-57

100 x 60 x 5 2447044 V5-58

104 x 72 x 6 2450088 V5-45

104 x 72 x 16 2450087 V5-46 , V5-47

117 x 90 x 4 2445594 V5-30

117 x 90 x 10 2445209 V5-145

117 x 90 x 17 2450089 V5-31, V5-32

120 x 40 x 5 2450090 V5-48

120 x 40 x 10 2445111 V5 -50

121 x 121 x 3 2450092 V5-120

121 x 121 x 7 2450093 V5-123, V5-124

121 x 121 x 22 2450091 V5-121 , V5-125, V5-126

130 x 32 x 7 2450094 V5-33

138 x 44 x 7 2450095 V5-34

138 x 44 x 13 2445522 V5-35

140 x 90 x 8 2450096 V5-36

141 x 44 x 7 2450097 V5-37

160 x 74 x 5 2445215 V5-98 , V5-105

160 x 74 x 20 2446117 V5-99 , V5-100

160 x 111 x 20 2450098 V5-102, V5-103

160 x 170 x 5 2445214 V5-54

160 x 170 x 20 2445193 V5-55

170 x 42 x 9 2445384 V5-38

193 x 26 x 5 2446454 V5-39

196 x 90 x 8 2450099 V5-40

212 x 22 x 9 2448200 V5-42

Length x  
Width x Height

Art. No. suited for Designation
Length x  

Width x Height
Art. No. suited for Designation

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!
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INSERTS FOR BALL HINGED BOXES WITH ROUND COMPARTMENTS  (boxes see pages 16 – 19)

Dim. Art. No. For box Dim. Art. No. For box

Ø 20 x 2 2445660 V 5-15

Ø 20 x 3,5 2445664 V 5-92

Ø 26 x 3,5 2445665 V 5-92

Ø 26 x 4,5 2445667 V 5-19

Ø 31 x 3,5 2445666 V 5-92

Ø 36 x 4 2445661 V 5-95

Ø 36 x 4,5 2445668 V 5-19

Ø 41 x 4 2445662 V 5-95

Ø 45 x 3 2445670 V 5-19

Ø 50 x 4 2445663 V 5-95

Ø 50 x 5 2445659 V 5-24

Ø 80 x 10 2445658 V 5-57

70 46

13

56 39

13

35 3831

55
13

25 25

4,5

30 30

4,5

40 40

4,5

42

16

133

42

35

Art. No.  2445655

Suited for box V 5-55

6 Compartments

Art. No.  2445652

Suited for box V 5-54  

9 Compartments

Art. No.  2445656

Suited for box V 5-55 

6 Compartments

Art. No.  2423210

Suited for box V 5-36  

4 Compartments

Art. No.  2445654

Suited for box V 5-54  

25 Compartments

Art. No.  2445653

Suited for box V 5-54  

16 Compartments

INSERTS FOR BALL HINGED BOXES WITH RECTANGULAR COMPARTMENTS  (boxes see pages 16 – 19)

47

47

35

160

30

Art. No.
2427545

Art. No.
2427543

Designation
V 30-25

Designation
V 30-23

35

30

35

30

95 73

35

30 28

51 x 51 x 7 8520126

71 x 51 x 11 8520127

81 x 81 x 8,5 8520128

BALL HINGED BOXES WITH FIXED COMPARTMENTS

Outside dim.

98 x 93 x 33 mm

Outside dim.

163 x 120 x 29 mm

Inside dim. Art. No.

90

GEL-BOXES with Gel-Coating

Art. No.  2445657

Suited for box V 5-55  

12 Compartments

Art. No.  2445760

Designation   V 30-28

Dim.  170 x 160 x 25 mm

12 Comp.   each 55 x 38 mm

Art. No.
2427540

Designation
V 30-20

Art. No.
2427541

Art. No.
2427542

Designation
V 30-21

Designation
V 30-22

Art. No.
2445276

Designation
V 30-27

RECTANGULAR BOXES

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!
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22 x 22 x 8 2427054 V20-1

35 x 35 x 12 2427076 V20-3

35 x 35 x 25 2427098 V20-50

36 x 36 x 8 2427070 V20-24

37 x 37 x 4 2427065 V20-2

47 x 47 x 19 2427097 V20-5

49 x 49 x 6 2427092 V20-4

52 x 36 x 5 2427106 V20-70

58 x 58 x 40 2427096 V20-43

60 x 60 x 25 2427095 V20-42

62 x 62 x 12 2427094 V20-41

63 x 63 x 6 2427093 V20-40

67 x 67 x 26 2427114 V20-8

67 x 67 x 40 2427099 V20-51

69 x 18 x 7 2427108 V20-72

69 x 18 x 25 2427107 V20-71

69 x 69 x 12 2427105 V20-7

70 x 70 x 6 2427104 V20-6

82 x 31 x 11 2427109 V20-73

86 x 86 x 40 2427103 V20-55

88 x 88 x 25 2427102 V20-54

91 x 91 x 12 2427101 V20-53

92 x 92 x 6 2427100 V20-52

100 x 100 x 40 2427057 V20-12

101 x 101 x 25 2427056 V20-11

103 x 103 x 12 2427055 V20-10

105 x 105 x 6 2427124 V20-9

107 x 53 x 18 2427111 V20-75

107 x 53 x 40 2427110 V20-74

127 x 127 x 40 2427066 V20-20

130 x 130 x 25 2427064 V20-19

132 x 132 x 12 2427063 V20-18

133 x 133 x 6 2427062 V20-17

138 x 82 x 27 2427113 V20-77

138 x 82 x 40 2427112 V20-76

160 x 160 x 40 2427061 V20-16

163 x 163 x 25 2427060 V20-15

164 x 164 x 12 2427059 V20-14

165 x 165 x 6 2427058 V20-13

185 x 90 x 35 2444376 V20-300

200 x 200 x 40 2427074 V20-28

205 x 205 x 25 2427073 V20-27

207 x 207 x 12 2427072 V20-26

208 x 208 x 6 2427071 V20-25

260 x 260 x 25 2427069 V20-23

263 x 263 x 12 2427068 V20-22

264 x 264 x 6 2427067 V20-21

32 x 32 x 8 2432329 V20-200

55 x 39 x 10 2432330 V20-201

66 x 47 x 13 2432331 V20-202

SQUARE HINGED BOXES made of break-proof Polypropylene, for the dispatch of sensitive components.
With film hinge and sturdy snap-in lock.

PP UNI BOXES

92 x 65 x 17 2432332 V20-203

111 x 78 x 26 2432333 V20-204

134 x 95 x 30 2432334 V20-205

Dimensions Art. No. Product  
nameDimensions Art. No. Product  

name Dimensions Art. No. Product  
name

Dimensions Art. No. Designation Dimensions Art. No. Designation

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!

RECTANGULAR BOXES
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179

1
0
3

INSERTS / FLAT CASES plus LID

Art. No. 2428138  without lid Designation V 7-2/9

Art. No. 2428137  with lid Designation V 7-2/1

3 Compartments

Outside Dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No. 2428141  without lid Designation V 7-3/9

Art. No. 2428140  with lid Designation V 7-3/1

4 Compartments

Outside dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5 

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No.  2428149  without lid Designation V 7-7/9

Art. No. 2428148  with lid Designation V 7-7/1

9 Compartments

Outside dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No. 2428154  without lid Designation V 7-9/9

Art. No. 2428153  with lid Designation V 7-9/1

15 Compartments

Outside dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No. 2428133 without lid Designation V 7-11/9

Art. No. 2428132 with lid Designation V 7-11/1

25 Compartments

Outside dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No. 2428136 without lid Designation V 7-12/9 

made of vacuum-formed foil material,  

36 Compartments

Outside dim.: 180 x 105 x 16

Inside dim. comp.: 22 x 16 x 15

Insert as drawer for combined cabinet A 1-3 grey, 

height of cabinet variable.

Order instructions: Cabinet A 1-3, specify height (number 

 of inserts) + Art. No. of inserts / Individual parts: Frame no.  

2422580, Lid plate no.  2422582, Slider No. 2422584

Art. No. 2428127 without lid Designation V 7-1/9

Art. No.  2428126 with lid Designation V 7-1/1

1 Compartment

Outside dim. Container: 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5 

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Art. No. 2428130 without lid Designation V 7-10/9

Art. No. 2428129 with lid Designation V 7-10/1

24 Compartments, Outside dim. 182 x 106 x 15

Lid: 182,5 x 107 x 5,5 

Height bottom: 13,4 inside

Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!

RECTANGULAR BOXES
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11Usable inside dimensions in mm. Dimensions subject to errors and corrections!

RECTANGULAR BOXES
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41      
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

mailto:ife@nt-rt.ru
http://licefa.nt-rt.ru/
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